
KEPEMIMPINAN DAN BUDAYA
KERJA BADAN USAHA MILIK

NEGARA
by Indra Prasetyo

Submission date: 24-Jan-2022 02:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1746971007
File name: ISBN_HAKI_KEPEMIMPINAN_DAN_BUDAYA_KERJA_BUMN.pdf (311.71K)
Word count: 1011
Character count: 9301







3





4







1

2







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 4%

4 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 4%

KEPEMIMPINAN DAN BUDAYA KERJA BADAN USAHA MILIK
NEGARA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

123dok.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unsa.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unprimdn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper


